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ZM498

Specifications

ZF Model 60-075-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES VALEO
Voltage 12V
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
494813 VALEO
FOR STARTER

Number Details
5565-11000-AA FORD
7555-11000-AA FORD
7555-11000-AB FORD
CN15-11000-CA FORD

438153

VALEO




438180
438181
D7E33
D7E34
D7E37
D7EA43
D7EA45
FS10B1
FS10B2

FOR CAR

Brand

Courier
EcoSport
Escort
Fiesta
Focus

Ka

Novo Fiesta

Number
ZM1-497
ZM497
ZM2-496
ZM1-496
ZM496
ZM8-495
ZM6-495
ZM5-495
ZM4-495
ZM3-495
ZM2-495
ZM1-495

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Model
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Details
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-497.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm497.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-496.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-496.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm496.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-495.html

ZM495

ZM8-494
ZM6-494
ZM5-494
ZM4-494
ZM3-494
ZM2-494
ZM1-494
ZM494

ZM1-493
ZM7-492
ZM6-492
ZM5-492
ZM3-492
ZM2-492
ZM1-492
ZM492

ZM5-491
ZM4-491
ZM3-491
ZM2-491
ZM1-491
ZM491

ZM490

ZM1-498
ZM2-498
ZM590

ZM1-590
ZM2-590
ZM591

ZM592

ZM1-592
ZM593

ZM594

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm495.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm8-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm494.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-493.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm492.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm491.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm490.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-498.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-590.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm591.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm592.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-592.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm593.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm594.html

ZM1-594
ZM1-596
ZM597
ZM1-597
ZM599

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

ZFAUTOPARTS


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm594.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-594.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-596.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm597.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-597.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm599.html

